800m

1000m

1500m

2015 CM Scolaires
2016 CM Juniors
2017  CE Juniors
2018 CE

2012 CBcad

2013 CBcad

2014 CB scol

2015 CB scol
2016 CBjun

2017 CBjun

2018 CBEsp
Outdoor -
Indoor 1500m

2.04.02
2.42.54
4.05.75

800m
800m
800m
1500m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

Herentals

Saint-Nicolas

Bruxelles

2.17.03 Demies, 13¢
2.05.82 Finale, 4¢
2.10.50 Finale, 7¢
4.10.30 Séries, 13°¢
4.49.84 4¢
4.53.74 2¢

4.40.41 18
4.42.58 18re
4.33.39 18
4.27.17 18re
4.21.50 18re

01/05/2018 5
02/08/2017 ge G°!
31/08/2018 ==
cali (coL)

Bydgoszcz (POL)
Grosseto (ITA)
Berlin (GER)

Oordegem
Mouscron
Oordegem
Mouscron
Nivelles
Huizingen
Mouscron



2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Cadette
Cadette
Scolaire
Scolaire
Junior
Junior
Espoir

Club

MOHA
MOHA
MOHA
MOHA
MOHA
MOHA
MOHA

800m

2.21.01
2.13.15
2.09.75
2.07.42
2.05.05
2.05.85
2.04.02

1000m

2.59.44
2.52.90
2.54.08

2.42.54

1500m

4.49.84
4.43.88
4.27.63
4.27.03
4.23.44
4.12.28
4.05.75




